LEMAN CHARGERS XC SEPT 24

Race Date
September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 6 &7
Class-AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - LEMAN Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places):22 Average Time: 10:11.0
1 990 Isaac Rodriguez 2 2 9:59.1 9:59.1 0:00.0
2 963 Logan Bryson 3 5 10:00.9 20:00.0 0:01.8
3 992 Zachariah Williamson 4 9 10:02.8 30:02.9 0:03.7
4 971 Lucas Gallian 6 15 10:24.8 40:27.8 0:25.7
5 958 Sarhat Alhammo 7 22 10:27.6 50:55.4 0:28.4
6 987 Peter O'Brien (8) (30) 10:40.8 1:01:36.3 0:41.7
7 980 Judah McLean (14) (44) 11:57.9  1:13:34.2 1:58.7
8 970 Pierson Foos More Than 7 12:17.8  1:25:52.0 2:18.7
9 979 Dylan Mason More Than 7 13:57.2  1:39:49.3 3:58.1
10 981 Asher McNeil More Than 7 14:00.2 1:53:49.5 4:.01.1
11 988 Tyler Petrie More Than 7 14:17.3  2:08:06.9 4:18.2
12 986 Kullen Norris More Than 7 16:23.7  2:24:30.6 6:24.6
Team - JAY STREAM Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):36 Average Time: 10:46.6

1 935 Jackson Moses 1 1 9:42.0 9:42.0 0:00.0
2 919 Gabriel Early 5 6 10:04.0 19:46.1 0:22.0
3 932 Royce Krush 9 15 11:12.6 30:58.7 1:30.5
4 933 Blake Liptak 10 25 11:25.7 42:24.5 1:43.7
5 912 Daniel Carrera 11 36 11:28.9 53:53.4 1:46.9
6 945 David Sanchez (12) (48) 11:35.5 1:05:29.0 1:53.5
7 920 Nolan Fischer (13) (61) 11:51.0 1:17:20.0 2:08.9
8 934 Jaylen Moore More Than 7 11:55.0 1:29:15.0 2:12.9
9 918 Connor Dudlicek More Than 7 12:11.5 1:41:26.6 2:29.5
10 929 Frank Jaszka More Than 7 12:21.9 1:53:48.5 2:39.8
11 904 Christopher Blakely More Than 7 12:31.3  2:06:19.9 2:49.3
12 924 Carson Gayton More Than 7 12:49.0 2:19:09.0 3:07.0
13 943 Jacob Roberts More Than 7 12:53.7  2:32:02.7 3:11.6
14 950 Cayden Tran More Than 7 13:02.3  2:45:05.1 3:20.3
15 951 Jayden Tran More Than 7 13:18.4  2:58:23.5 3:36.4
16 955 Andrew Vodraska More Than 7 13:22.7 3:11:46.3 3:40.6
17 900 Jacob Arista More Than 7 13:34.0 3:25:20.3 3:51.9
18 905 Patrick Blankenship More Than 7 13:455  3:39:05.9 4:03.5
19 899 Dean Anagnostopoulos More Than 7 13:50.0 3:52:55.9 4:08.0
20 928 Ronin Hill More Than 7 14:02.0 4:06:58.0 4:20.0
21 922 Tyler Fredericks More Than 7 14:06.1  4:21:04.2 4:24.1
22 907 Jack Byrne More Than 7 15:31.5  4:36:35.7 5:49.4
23 902 Alex Berg More Than 7 15:46.5  4:52:22.3 6:04.5
24 898 Tarik Alibsic More Than 7 16:12.2 5:08:34.6 6:30.2
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